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Reserve Bank of India No. 2: RBI - Liabilities and Assets

(` Billion)

 Last Friday/ Friday2012 2013

May Apr. 26 May 10 May 17 May 24 May 31

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Issue Department

1 Liabilities

101 1.1.1 Notes in Circulation11,086.62 12,106.71 12,284.27 12,303.80 12,221.12 12,127.27

102 1.1.2 Notes held in Banking Department0.12 0.15 0.12 0.16 0.12 0.12

103 1.1/1.2 Total Liabilities (Total Notes Issued) or Assets11,086.74 12,106.86 12,284.40 12,303.96 12,221.24 12,127.39

2 Assets

104 1.2.1 Gold Coin and Bullion732.54 732.22 681.13 681.13 681.13 675.97

105 1.2.2 Foreign Securities10,341.55 11,363.82 11,591.33 11,611.34 11,527.07 11,438.81

106 1.2.3 Rupee Coin 2.18 0.35 1.48 1.02 2.58 2.14

107 1.2.4 Government of India Rupee Securities10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46

2 Banking Department

1 Liabilities

108 2.1.1 Deposits3,440.18 3,519.56 3,252.25 3,464.66 3,220.25 3,224.70

109 2.1.1.1 Central Government1.01 103.05 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.01

110 2.1.1.2 Market Stabilisation Scheme– – – – – –

111 2.1.1.3 State Governments0.42 0.42 0.42 0.42 5.39 0.42

112 2.1.1.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks3,149.62 3,113.32 2,946.54 3,161.21 2,910.16 2,896.90

113 2.1.1.5 Scheduled State Co-operative Banks34.11 32.22 30.46 30.57 31.54 32.86

114 2.1.1.6 Non-Scheduled State Co-operative Banks0.77 2.93 2.89 3.96 2.94 2.81

115 2.1.1.7 Other Banks145.92 145.05 144.34 141.16 142.48 141.69

116 2.1.1.8 Others108.32 122.58 126.60 126.34 126.75 149.01

117 2.1.2 Other Liabilities6,881.28 7,000.89 6,976.37 6,986.19 7,160.46 7,336.18

118 2.1/2.2 Total Liabilities or Assets10,321.45 10,520.46 10,228.62 10,450.85 10,380.71 10,560.88

2 Assets

119 2.2.1 Notes and Coins0.12 0.15 0.12 0.16 0.12 0.12

120 2.2.2 Balances held Abroad3,871.50 3,025.73 2,816.55 2,795.08 3,073.71 3,222.44

121 2.2.3 Loans and Advances

122 2.2.3.1 Central Government– – – – – –

123 2.2.3.2 State Governments 1.42 4.85 1.20 4.16 4.22 3.65

124 2.2.3.3 Scheduled Commercial Banks69.46 301.64 213.12 199.24 264.80 162.36

125 2.2.3.4 Scheduled State Co-op.Banks– 0.40 – – – –

126 2.2.3.5 Industrial Dev. Bank of India– – – – – –

127 2.2.3.6 NABARD– – – – – –

128 2.2.3.7 EXIM Bank– – – – – –

129 2.2.3.8 Others25.28 6.79 8.72 8.72 9.49 12.94

2.2.4 Bills Purchased and Discounted

130 2.2.4.1 Internal– – – – – –

131 2.2.4.2 Government Treasury Bills– – – – – –

132 2.2.5 Investments5,600.95 6,437.63 6,489.24 6,741.04 6,325.20 6,457.02

133 2.2.6 Other Assets 752.73 743.26 699.68 702.46 703.16 702.35

134 2.2.6.1 Gold665.43 665.14 618.73 618.73 618.73 614.04

Item

2012-13   

1

1 Issue Department

   1.1 Liabilities

          1.1.1 Notes in Circulation 11,772.18

          1.1.2 Notes held in Banking Department 0.08

1.1/1.2 Total Liabilities (Total Notes Issued) or Assets 11,772.26

   1.2 Assets

          1.2.1 Gold Coin and Bullion 740.85

          1.2.2 Foreign Securities 11,019.02

          1.2.3 Rupee Coin 1.92

          1.2.4 Government of India Rupee Securities 10.46

2 Banking Department

   2.1 Liabilities

          2.1.1 Deposits 4,577.50

                   2.1.1.1 Central Government 817.59

                   2.1.1.2 Market Stabilisation Scheme –

                   2.1.1.3 State Governments 0.42

                   2.1.1.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks 3,424.24

                   2.1.1.5 Scheduled State Co-operative Banks 41.29

                   2.1.1.6 Non-Scheduled State Co-operative Banks 2.37

                   2.1.1.7 Other Banks 152.48

                   2.1.1.8 Others 139.10

          2.1.2 Other Liabilities 6,959.83

2.1/2.2 Total Liabilities or Assets 11,537.33

   2.2 Assets

          2.2.1 Notes and Coins 0.08

          2.2.2 Balances held Abroad 3,161.94

          2.2.3 Loans and Advances

                   2.2.3.1 Central Government –

                   2.2.3.2 State Governments 3.70

                   2.2.3.3 Scheduled Commercial Banks 418.66

                   2.2.3.4 Scheduled State Co-op.Banks –

                   2.2.3.5 Industrial Dev. Bank of India –

                   2.2.3.6 NABARD –

                   2.2.3.7 EXIM Bank –

                   2.2.3.8 Others 19.00

          2.2.4 Bills Purchased and Discounted

                   2.2.4.1 Internal –

                   2.2.4.2 Government Treasury Bills –

          2.2.5 Investments 7,185.00

          2.2.6 Other Assets 748.93

                   2.2.6.1 Gold 672.98

As on the Last Friday/ Friday
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